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No
432
430
414
415
417
412
404
407
409
401
418
410
402
405
411
408
427
422
416
413
426
424
429

No
543
522
531
507
530
510
511
523
533
538
534
521
503
529
532
537
520
541
536
540
501
514
525
517
518
535
504

MWTRA CADWALLADER POWYS ENDURO 5th AUGUST 2018
MSA Permit Ref

ACU Permit Ref:- 52255

Vet A

Name

Aled W Jones
Neil Croston
Gary Standen
Philip Smith
Paul Martin
Paul Morgan
Mike Crumb
Dean Wright
Paul Boother
Richard Hall
Andrew Sterling
Mark Heaton
Andrew Wiley
Graham EKE
Brian Dunn
Steve Wright
Justin Bough
Michael Charles
Mark Schofield
Marcus Thurlby
Shaun Baker
Roy Prescott
Simeon Anderson
Clubmen
Name

Glyn Morgan
Gavin Hunt
Robin Williams
Jeff Cannons
Michael Cooke
Damien O'Farrell
Jack Hooper
Steve Jose

Greg Sims
Shaun Turner
Morgan R Lewis
Neil Deakin
Ben Hampshire
John Dean
Tony Sims

Aled Harrison
David Tate
Glyn McGuire
Steven Powell
Sion Thomas
Stephen Little
James Redferm
Rhys Lewis
Andrew Buxton
James Lee

Sion Jones

Will Ancell

RT
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RT
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SPTestl
07:57.3
08:18.1
08:32.7
08:30.7
08:45.2
08:52.4
09:08.5
09:32.3
09:28.3
09:29.0
09:21.6
09:37.9
09:31.7
09:51.4
09:41.8
09:44.3
10:01.6
10:41.6
10:39.8
12:34.6
13:41.5
08:08.4
10:36.7

SPTestl
07:58.2
07:52.2
07:41.8
08:07.0
08:06.6
08:06.1
08:21.4
08:19.2
08:24.1
08:31.5
08:56.7
08:36.3
08:41.4
08:33.9
08:43.6
08:52.7
08:42.3
09:12.4
08:32.9
08:53.9
08:55.0
09:06.2
09:21.2
08:36.6
09:16.5
08:37.7
09:11.0

SPTest2
07:45.9
07:52.1
08:02.2
08:06.7
08:22.1
08:20.5
08:32.7
08:21.5
08:33.1
08:53.4
09:26.5
09:11.1
09:18.7
09:02.9
09:35.9
09:37.2
09:53.5
09:51.9
10:05.3
10:44.4
10:43.3

SPTest2
07:24.2
07:39.3
07:55.9
07:35.9
07:36.3
07:44.5
07:51.3
07:56.6
07:58.4
08:01.6
07:46.2
08:06.9
08:07.4
08:15.4
08:07.2
08:10.9
08:22.4
07:56.5
08:37.5
08:21.1
08:21.4
08:10.9
08:23.2
09:09.0
08:44.6
09:23.5
08:50.3

28014 AU 5

Pen Score
943.17
970.22
994.91
997.46
1027.35
1032.87
1061.26
1073.76
1081.35
1102.43
1128.03
1128.97
1130.36
1134.37
1157.74

1161.5
1195.12
1233.55

1245.1
1398.97
1464.82

Pen Score

922.35
931.5
937.72
942.86
942.99
950.57
972.7
975.72
982.47
993.07
1002.95
1003.2
1008.82
1009.27
1010.73
1023.66
1024.76
1028.84
1030.39
1034.96
1036.39
1037.1
1064.34
1065.64
1081.05
1081.18
1081.35

Award
Premier
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Award
Premier
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
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515
506
526
527
539
524
505
508
509
512
502
528
513

No
21
23
22
25
24
26

No
209
201
211
204
228
238
230
213
210
218
229
203
223
208
237
226
205
234
219
224
221

Robert Graham

Peter Reid

Dewi Owen

Lee Carpenter

John E Jones

John Spear

Russ Johns

Martin Wood

Robin Lynch

Sam Hooper
Matthew Dyke

Neil Sweeney

Jonny Unsworth
Sidecar Champ
Name

D Williams / L Peter
A Davies / J Ferguso
J Williams / N James
D Lawry / S Wilkinso
Expert Sidecar
Name

S Pryce / A Jones

P Manning / S Rogers
S Chilcott / B Sincl
G Jones/E Humphreys
Sidecar Club

Name

M Stokes / L Townsen
N Pugh / A Mills

S Burdge / S Beechin
A Rees/ D Lewis

C Davies / H William
S Jones / A Morris
Sportsmen

Name

Dylan Llewelyn
Craig Critchley
Danny Wright
Jonathan Hayes
Nige Pugh

Karl Hopkins
Jonathan Tomlinson
Mick Munday
Dominic Clifford
Steven Cottrell

Nick White

Decland Pannell
Chris Hibbert

Byron Thomas
Travis Johnson
Adrian Murray
Michael Cheneler
Ron Prescott

Peter Gothard
Carwyn Williams
Adrian Bennett

O O OO OO0 OoOOoOoo

Py}
3

O OO0 O OO0 OO0 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OOO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo

09:20.7 08:47.4
09:20.8  08:54.2
09:08.4 09:41.6
09:42.9  09:20.5
10:05.7  09:10.1
10:00.0  10:29.1
10:21.1  10:13.1
10:25.2  10:18.3
10:54.6  10:23.5
10:29.9  11:52.2
12:30.3  11:14.9
09:18.9

09:43.5

SPTestl SPTest2

08:09.5 07:40.6
08:14.0  08:00.9
08:09.0 08:11.4
08:50.3

SPTestl SPTest2

09:01.1  08:38.7
09:59.4  09:45.9
09:27.4  09:20.9
14:58.2
SPTestl SPTest2

09:23.0 09:02.4
09:38.8  09:13.2
10:33.1  09:56.6
59:32.7 08:57.9
09:36.4

10:16.3

SPTestl SPTest2

08:29.4  07:54.3
08:47.6  08:27.2
09:059 08:14.1
08:47.2  08:42.0
09:00.7 08:38.2
08:56.6  09:03.6
09:14.6  08:50.1
09:15.1  08:58.5
09:42.5 08:55.6
09:26.2 09:12.2
09:36.9  09:02.9
09:55.1  08:52.6
08:56.8  09:52.5
10:01.2  09:02.2
10:02.7  09:11.2
09:53.0 09:21.0
10:01.0 09:43.1
10:17.9  09:27.4
10:08.1  09:42.4
10:37.1  09:15.7
10:12.3  09:53.7

Pen

Pen

Pen

Pen

1088.11
1095
1129.99
1143.44
1155.78
1229.06
1234.28
1243.56
1278.16
1342.1
1425.14

Score
950.09
974.88
980.37

Score
1059.81
1185.3
1188.22

Score
1105.33
1132.05
1229.66
9150.53

Score

983.69
1034.77
1040.01
1049.18
1058.91
1080.19
1084.69

1093.6
1118.06
1118.33
1119.77
1127.74
1129.33
1143.39
1153.85
1154.02
1184.16
1185.37
1190.54
1192.77
1206.02

Silver

Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Award
Premier
Gold
Gold

Award
Premier
Gold
Gold

Award
Premier
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Award
Premier
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
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214
236
225
217
222
212
215
202
220
232
235
207

No
702
707
703
705
701
706

No
320
308
325
314
342
341
323
340
316
319
318
317
307
305
329
321
312
301
315
303
304
309
324
330
302
311
306
328
322
327

No
801

Malcolm Magnall 0 10:15.9  09:55.9
Sebastian Graff-Bake 0 10:35.2 09:43.4
Craig Charters 0 10:31.2  10:02.1
lan O'Brian 0 10:33.7  10:02.3
Peter Hibbert 0 11:15.8  10:30.3
Gorden Wright 0 11:37.3  10:38.7
Steve Mcewan 0 12:01.7  11:16.2
Jon Lee 0 11:58.3  11:42.2
Timothy Hall 3 10:33.8  10:40.5
Tony Perry 14:38.5  12:29.0
John D Speakman 10:43.2

Philip Goodman 15:15.0

Twin Shock Clubmen

Name RT SPTestl SPTest2
Manuel Bernardez 0 08:53.4  08:46.3
Dylan Davies 0 08:53.7 08:54.0
Steven Bird 0 09:39.8 09:13.6
William Haigh 0 10:18.8  10:01.3
David Jaeman 0 11:34.1  10:27.4
Bill Haigh 12 13:14.4  12:39.9
Over 50 Super Vets

Name RT SPTestl SPTest2
Philip George 08:11.2 07:41.8

08:11.2  08:05.6
08:25.3  07:58.5
08:19.9 08:11.2

Denver Rollings
David Johnson
Rob Richards

Gary Parr 08:33.2  08:04.3
Hugh Humphreys 08:28.1  08:30.1
Tim Newman 08:41.9 08:21.9
Trevor Davies 08:37.2  08:28.8
Chris Doidge 08:50.5  08:28.0
Robin Smith 08:54.8  08:30.0

09:08.4 08:31.2
09:33.0 08:29.0

Robert McLeod
Darron Rowe
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Mike Allen 09:08.6  08:56.6
Anthony Moore 09:05.9  08:59.5
Andrew Bennett 09:07.3  09:03.1
Roger Worsley 09:29.4  08:41.6
Mike Wells 09:19.1  08:53.8
Adrian Wilkins 09:17.3  09:01.0
Craig Redmond 09:27.8  08:56.5
Lee Foss 09:12.4  09:14.8
Derek Smith 09:22.6  09:48.2
Paul Kingston 09:46.9  09:30.6
Colin Paddy 10:13.5 09:22.3
Mark Elliott 10:48.1  09:03.4
lan Vessey 10:11.0 09:41.2
Simon Hallworth 10:15.6  09:45.8
Peter Neale 10:26.4  09:39.4
Kevin Martin 11:40.6  09:44.4
Andy Price 10:01.8  11:26.7
Kevin Jones 11:43.6  11:27.7
T/Shock Champ

Name RT SPTestl SPTest2
Julian Crimp 0 10:16.5 09:28.6

Open

CE2
CE1l
CE1l
CE1l
CE1l

Pen

CE2

1211.8
1218.68
1233.25
1235.99

1306.1

1336
1397.91
1420.53
1454.32

Score
1059.64
1118.07
1133.43
1220.09
1321.42
2274.23

Score
953.03
976.82
983.81
991.08
997.53
1018.14
1023.75
1025.98
1038.51
1044.76
1059.66
1082.09
1085.15
1085.39
1090.45
1090.99
1092.85
1098.33
1104.36
1107.17
1150.76
1157.52
1175.76
1191.53
1192.22
1201.36
1205.77
1285.03

1288.5
1391.24

Score
1185.11

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Award
Premier
Gold
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Award
Premier
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Award
Premier
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605
607
610
609
606
612
603
601
611

Name RT SPTestl

Jack Cadwallader 0 06:44.7
Paul Herbert 0 06:50.3
Rheinallt Davies 0 07:04.0
Robert Hughes 0 07:18.8
David Cadwallader 0 07:15.5
Tudur Davies 0 07:14.0
Rhys Davies 0 07:28.7
William Taylor 0 07:33.2
Gareth Davies 0 07:12.6

SPTest2
06:45.7
06:48.8
06:58.4
07:06.3
07:12.1
07:22.0
07:15.7
07:32.5
11:04.9

Pen

Score
810.42
819.06
842.43
865.08
867.65
876.01
884.32

905.7
1097.5

Results printed by Cambrian Timing http://www.cambrian-timing.co.uk

Award
Premier
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
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