

MWTRA CADWALLADER POWYS ENDURO 5th AUGUST 2018

ACU Permit Ref:- 52255

MSA Permit Ref 28014 AU 5

Vet A

	No	Name	RT	SPTest1	SPTest2	Pen	Score	Award
1	432	Aled W Jones	0	07:57.3	07:45.9		943.17	Premier
2	430	Neil Croston	0	08:18.1	07:52.1		970.22	Gold
3	414	Gary Standen	0	08:32.7	08:02.2		994.91	Gold
4	415	Philip Smith	0	08:30.7	08:06.7		997.46	Gold
5	417	Paul Martin	0	08:45.2	08:22.1		1027.35	Silver
6	412	Paul Morgan	0	08:52.4	08:20.5		1032.87	Silver
7	404	Mike Crumb	0	09:08.5	08:32.7		1061.26	Silver
8	407	Dean Wright	0	09:32.3	08:21.5		1073.76	Silver
9	409	Paul Boother	0	09:28.3	08:33.1		1081.35	Silver
10	401	Richard Hall	0	09:29.0	08:53.4		1102.43	Silver
11	418	Andrew Sterling	0	09:21.6	09:26.5		1128.03	Silver
12	410	Mark Heaton	0	09:37.9	09:11.1		1128.97	Silver
13	402	Andrew Wiley	0	09:31.7	09:18.7		1130.36	Silver
14	405	Graham EKE	0	09:51.4	09:02.9		1134.37	Silver
15	411	Brian Dunn	0	09:41.8	09:35.9		1157.74	Silver
16	408	Steve Wright	0	09:44.3	09:37.2		1161.5	Silver
17	427	Justin Bough	0	10:01.6	09:53.5		1195.12	Silver
18	422	Michael Charles	0	10:41.6	09:51.9		1233.55	Bronze
19	416	Mark Schofield	0	10:39.8	10:05.3		1245.1	Bronze
20	413	Marcus Thurlby	0	12:34.6	10:44.4		1398.97	Bronze
21	426	Shaun Baker	0	13:41.5	10:43.3		1464.82	Bronze
22	424	Roy Prescott		08:08.4				
23	429	Simeon Anderson		10:36.7				

Clubmen

	No	Name	RT	SPTest1	SPTest2	Pen	Score	Award
1	543	Glyn Morgan	0	07:58.2	07:24.2		922.35	Premier
2	522	Gavin Hunt	0	07:52.2	07:39.3		931.5	Gold
3	531	Robin Williams	0	07:41.8	07:55.9		937.72	Gold
4	507	Jeff Cannons	0	08:07.0	07:35.9		942.86	Gold
5	530	Michael Cooke	0	08:06.6	07:36.3		942.99	Gold
6	510	Damien O'Farrell	0	08:06.1	07:44.5		950.57	Gold
7	511	Jack Hooper	0	08:21.4	07:51.3		972.7	Gold
8	523	Steve Jose	0	08:19.2	07:56.6		975.72	Gold
9	533	Greg Sims	0	08:24.1	07:58.4		982.47	Gold
10	538	Shaun Turner	0	08:31.5	08:01.6		993.07	Gold
11	534	Morgan R Lewis	0	08:56.7	07:46.2		1002.95	Silver
12	521	Neil Deakin	0	08:36.3	08:06.9		1003.2	Silver
13	503	Ben Hampshire	0	08:41.4	08:07.4		1008.82	Silver
14	529	John Dean	0	08:33.9	08:15.4		1009.27	Silver
15	532	Tony Sims	0	08:43.6	08:07.2		1010.73	Silver
16	537	Aled Harrison	0	08:52.7	08:10.9		1023.66	Silver
17	520	David Tate	0	08:42.3	08:22.4		1024.76	Silver
18	541	Glyn McGuire	0	09:12.4	07:56.5		1028.84	Silver
19	536	Steven Powell	0	08:32.9	08:37.5		1030.39	Silver
20	540	Sion Thomas	0	08:53.9	08:21.1		1034.96	Silver
21	501	Stephen Little	0	08:55.0	08:21.4		1036.39	Silver
22	514	James Redferm	0	09:06.2	08:10.9		1037.1	Silver
23	525	Rhys Lewis	0	09:21.2	08:23.2		1064.34	Silver
24	517	Andrew Buxton	0	08:36.6	09:09.0		1065.64	Silver
25	518	James Lee	0	09:16.5	08:44.6		1081.05	Silver
26	535	Sion Jones	0	08:37.7	09:23.5		1081.18	Silver
27	504	Will Ancell	0	09:11.0	08:50.3		1081.35	Silver

28	515	Robert Graham	0	09:20.7	08:47.4	1088.11	Silver
29	506	Peter Reid	0	09:20.8	08:54.2	1095	Silver
30	526	Dewi Owen	0	09:08.4	09:41.6	1129.99	Bronze
31	527	Lee Carpenter	0	09:42.9	09:20.5	1143.44	Bronze
32	539	John E Jones	0	10:05.7	09:10.1	1155.78	Bronze
33	524	John Spear	0	10:00.0	10:29.1	1229.06	Bronze
34	505	Russ Johns	0	10:21.1	10:13.1	1234.28	Bronze
35	508	Martin Wood	0	10:25.2	10:18.3	1243.56	Bronze
36	509	Robin Lynch	0	10:54.6	10:23.5	1278.16	Bronze
37	512	Sam Hooper	0	10:29.9	11:52.2	1342.1	Bronze
38	502	Matthew Dyke	0	12:30.3	11:14.9	1425.14	Bronze
39	528	Neil Sweeney		09:18.9			
40	513	Jonny Unsworth		09:43.5			

Sidecar Champ

No	Name	RT	SPTest1	SPTest2	Pen	Score	Award
1	2	D Williams / L Peter	0	08:09.5	07:40.6	950.09	Premier
2	3	A Davies / J Ferguso	0	08:14.0	08:00.9	974.88	Gold
3	4	J Williams / N James	0	08:09.0	08:11.4	980.37	Gold
4	1	D Lawry / S Wilkinso		08:50.3			

Expert Sidecar

No	Name	RT	SPTest1	SPTest2	Pen	Score	Award
1	11	S Pryce / A Jones	0	09:01.1	08:38.7	1059.81	Premier
2	15	P Manning / S Rogers	0	09:59.4	09:45.9	1185.3	Gold
3	16	S Chilcott / B Sincl	1	09:27.4	09:20.9	1188.22	Gold
4	17	G Jones/E Humphreys		14:58.2			

Sidecar Club

No	Name	RT	SPTest1	SPTest2	Pen	Score	Award
1	21	M Stokes / L Townsen	0	09:23.0	09:02.4	1105.33	Premier
2	23	N Pugh / A Mills	0	09:38.8	09:13.2	1132.05	Gold
3	22	S Burdge / S Beechin	0	10:33.1	09:56.6	1229.66	Silver
4	25	A Rees / D Lewis	84	59:32.7	08:57.9	9150.53	Bronze
5	24	C Davies / H William		09:36.4			
6	26	S Jones / A Morris		10:16.3			

Sportsmen

No	Name	RT	SPTest1	SPTest2	Pen	Score	Award
1	209	Dylan Llewelyn	0	08:29.4	07:54.3	983.69	Premier
2	201	Craig Critchley	0	08:47.6	08:27.2	1034.77	Gold
3	211	Danny Wright	0	09:05.9	08:14.1	1040.01	Gold
4	204	Jonathan Hayes	0	08:47.2	08:42.0	1049.18	Gold
5	228	Nige Pugh	0	09:00.7	08:38.2	1058.91	Gold
6	238	Karl Hopkins	0	08:56.6	09:03.6	1080.19	Gold
7	230	Jonathan Tomlinson	0	09:14.6	08:50.1	1084.69	Gold
8	213	Mick Munday	0	09:15.1	08:58.5	1093.6	Gold
9	210	Dominic Clifford	0	09:42.5	08:55.6	1118.06	Silver
10	218	Steven Cottrell	0	09:26.2	09:12.2	1118.33	Silver
11	229	Nick White	0	09:36.9	09:02.9	1119.77	Silver
12	203	Decland Pannell	0	09:55.1	08:52.6	1127.74	Silver
13	223	Chris Hibbert	0	08:56.8	09:52.5	1129.33	Silver
14	208	Byron Thomas	0	10:01.2	09:02.2	1143.39	Silver
15	237	Travis Johnson	0	10:02.7	09:11.2	1153.85	Silver
16	226	Adrian Murray	0	09:53.0	09:21.0	1154.02	Silver
17	205	Michael Cheneler	0	10:01.0	09:43.1	1184.16	Silver
18	234	Ron Prescott	0	10:17.9	09:27.4	1185.37	Silver
19	219	Peter Gothard	0	10:08.1	09:42.4	1190.54	Silver
20	224	Carwyn Williams	0	10:37.1	09:15.7	1192.77	Silver
21	221	Adrian Bennett	0	10:12.3	09:53.7	1206.02	Bronze

22	214	Malcolm Magnall	0	10:15.9	09:55.9		1211.8	Bronze
23	236	Sebastian Graff-Bake	0	10:35.2	09:43.4		1218.68	Bronze
24	225	Craig Charters	0	10:31.2	10:02.1		1233.25	Bronze
25	217	Ian O'Brian	0	10:33.7	10:02.3		1235.99	Bronze
26	222	Peter Hibbert	0	11:15.8	10:30.3		1306.1	Bronze
27	212	Gorden Wright	0	11:37.3	10:38.7		1336	Bronze
28	215	Steve Mcewan	0	12:01.7	11:16.2		1397.91	Bronze
29	202	Jon Lee	0	11:58.3	11:42.2		1420.53	Bronze
30	220	Timothy Hall	3	10:33.8	10:40.5		1454.32	Bronze
31	232	Tony Perry		14:38.5	12:29.0			
32	235	John D Speakman		10:43.2				
33	207	Philip Goodman		15:15.0				

Twin Shock Clubmen

	No	Name	RT	SPTest1	SPTest2		Score	Award
1	702	Manuel Bernardez	0	08:53.4	08:46.3	CE2	1059.64	Premier
2	707	Dylan Davies	0	08:53.7	08:54.0	CE1	1118.07	Gold
3	703	Steven Bird	0	09:39.8	09:13.6	CE1	1133.43	Gold
4	705	William Haigh	0	10:18.8	10:01.3	CE1	1220.09	Silver
5	701	David Jaeman	0	11:34.1	10:27.4	CE1	1321.42	Bronze
6	706	Bill Haigh	12	13:14.4	12:39.9		2274.23	Bronze

Over 50 Super Vets

	No	Name	RT	SPTest1	SPTest2	Pen	Score	Award
1	320	Philip George	0	08:11.2	07:41.8		953.03	Premier
2	308	Denver Rollings	0	08:11.2	08:05.6		976.82	Gold
3	325	David Johnson	0	08:25.3	07:58.5		983.81	Gold
4	314	Rob Richards	0	08:19.9	08:11.2		991.08	Gold
5	342	Gary Parr	0	08:33.2	08:04.3		997.53	Gold
6	341	Hugh Humphreys	0	08:28.1	08:30.1		1018.14	Silver
7	323	Tim Newman	0	08:41.9	08:21.9		1023.75	Silver
8	340	Trevor Davies	0	08:37.2	08:28.8		1025.98	Silver
9	316	Chris Doidge	0	08:50.5	08:28.0		1038.51	Silver
10	319	Robin Smith	0	08:54.8	08:30.0		1044.76	Silver
11	318	Robert McLeod	0	09:08.4	08:31.2		1059.66	Silver
12	317	Darron Rowe	0	09:33.0	08:29.0		1082.09	Silver
13	307	Mike Allen	0	09:08.6	08:56.6		1085.15	Silver
14	305	Anthony Moore	0	09:05.9	08:59.5		1085.39	Silver
15	329	Andrew Bennett	0	09:07.3	09:03.1		1090.45	Silver
16	321	Roger Worsley	0	09:29.4	08:41.6		1090.99	Silver
17	312	Mike Wells	0	09:19.1	08:53.8		1092.85	Silver
18	301	Adrian Wilkins	0	09:17.3	09:01.0		1098.33	Silver
19	315	Craig Redmond	0	09:27.8	08:56.5		1104.36	Bronze
20	303	Lee Foss	0	09:12.4	09:14.8		1107.17	Bronze
21	304	Derek Smith	0	09:22.6	09:48.2		1150.76	Bronze
22	309	Paul Kingston	0	09:46.9	09:30.6		1157.52	Bronze
23	324	Colin Paddy	0	10:13.5	09:22.3		1175.76	Bronze
24	330	Mark Elliott	0	10:48.1	09:03.4		1191.53	Bronze
25	302	Ian Vessey	0	10:11.0	09:41.2		1192.22	Bronze
26	311	Simon Hallworth	0	10:15.6	09:45.8		1201.36	Bronze
27	306	Peter Neale	0	10:26.4	09:39.4		1205.77	Bronze
28	328	Kevin Martin	0	11:40.6	09:44.4		1285.03	Bronze
29	322	Andy Price	0	10:01.8	11:26.7		1288.5	Bronze
30	327	Kevin Jones	0	11:43.6	11:27.7		1391.24	Bronze

T/Shock Champ

	No	Name	RT	SPTest1	SPTest2		Score	Award
1	801	Julian Crimp	0	10:16.5	09:28.6	CE2	1185.11	Premier

Open

	No	Name	RT	SPTest1	SPTest2	Pen	Score	Award
1	605	Jack Cadwallader	0	06:44.7	06:45.7		810.42	Premier
2	607	Paul Herbert	0	06:50.3	06:48.8		819.06	Gold
3	610	Rheinallt Davies	0	07:04.0	06:58.4		842.43	Gold
4	609	Robert Hughes	0	07:18.8	07:06.3		865.08	Gold
5	606	David Cadwallader	0	07:15.5	07:12.1		867.65	Gold
6	612	Tudur Davies	0	07:14.0	07:22.0		876.01	Gold
7	603	Rhys Davies	0	07:28.7	07:15.7		884.32	Gold
8	601	William Taylor	0	07:33.2	07:32.5		905.7	Gold
9	611	Gareth Davies	0	07:12.6	11:04.9		1097.5	Gold

Results printed by Cambrian Timing <http://www.cambrian-timing.co.uk>